DATE

2/11,12/2011
2/18,19/2011

BOYS SWIMMING

2010 - 2011
INCOMPLETE

RECEIPTS
@Maryvale $4 $3,565.00
@ Clarence $4 $3,156.00
T-shirts $0.00
Programs $1,218.00
Officials
Administration
Committee
State Team
Site
Trainers
Total $7,939.00

Net Boys Swimming 2010-11

Net Boys Swimming 2009-10
Net Boys Swimming 2008-09
Net Boys Swimming 2007-08
Net Boys Swimming 2006-07

EXPENSES

$3,804.00
$1,670.00
$0.00
$0.00
$700.00

$830.42
$7,004.42

$934.58

($2,067.00)
($1,399.25)
($1,805.35)

($288.72)

|5 YEAR AVERAGE

$925)]




