4/26/2011

BOYS SWIMMING 2010 - 2011 INCOMPLETE

<u>DATE</u>		<u>RECEIPTS</u>	EXPENSES
2/11,12/2011 2/18,19/2011	@Maryvale \$4 @ Clarence \$4 T-shirts Programs Officials Administration Committee State Team Site Trainers	\$3,565.00 \$3,156.00 \$0.00 \$1,218.00	\$3,804.00 \$1,670.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$700.00 \$830.42
	Total	\$7,939.00	\$7,004.42
	Net Boy	s Swimming 2010-11	\$934.58
	Net Boys Swimm Net Boys Swimm Net Boys Swimm Net Boys Swimm		(\$2,067.00) (\$1,399.25) (\$1,805.35) (\$288.72)
	5 YEAR	AVERAGE	(\$925)